
8.0 The London Symphony Or-chestra, "Things to Come"
(Bliss)
8.16 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
8.30 Calling All Hospitals40 "I Live Again"
4.15 Gracie Fields Entertains
4.45 5.0 "Twenty Thousand
Leagues Under the Sea’6.0 "Mr. Thunder"
6.15 LONDON NEWS "6.40 Lew Stone and His Band,*"Under Your Hat" (Ellis)
6.46 Diggers’ session
7. 0 For the Bandsman
7.16 ‘"Jezebel’s Daughter"
7.31 Barnabas Von Geczy and
His Orchestra, Polka in the Minor(Ritter)
7.37. Albert Sandler (violin)
7.40 John Charles Thomas (bari-tone)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States

,8.0 ‘Lost Empire"8.21 Have You Heard These?
8.31 Stage Door Canteen, star-
ring Madeleine Carol, Bert
Wheeler, Nino Martini, Bert
Lebar ‘and Raymonde Paigewith the Canteen Orchestra
9. 0 Newsreel and. Commentar
9.256 Adolf Busch (violin) with
the New York Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Concerto in D Major
(Brahms)10. 0 Close down

Zl Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
410.40 For My Lady: Master
Singers: Frank Parker (tenor),
U.S:A,
42.0 Luneh Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Intermission (BBC prog.)
2.30 Music While You Work
3.15 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Classical Hour: Works for
the Piano: ‘Scenes of Childhood"
(Schumann )4.30-5.0 Children’s session:
Nature Night
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)

7.10 "Famous Trials": Talk by
a Dunedin Barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Polydor Stritig Orchestra,
"Bohemian Suite" (Clauberg)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8.0 The Royal Dunedin MaleChoir. Conductor: Ernest Drake
Soloists: Valda McCracken (con-
tralto). Wilfred Simenauer(cello) (from Town Hall)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.27 Savoy Hotel Orpheans,Jerome Kern Medley
9.31 "Children of the Night"
8.57 James Bell (organ),Minstrel Medley (arr. Bell)
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LWNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
6. 0 p.m. Variety
7. 0 Popular Musie
8. 0 ‘Forgotten People"8.15 Variety
8.30 ‘Those Were the Days"9. 0 Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Heart Songs
9.45 Music of the Footlights10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

|

GINZSMa nenngitl
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Taik: "Iodine and
Goitre"’
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
3.15 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
4.45 5.0 Children’s sesSsion:
Cousin Wendy IL,
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "Twenty Thousand Leagues
eae the Sea"7.30 "The First of April: ALight-hearted Programme on
April Fool’s Day (BBC prog.)7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States

8. 0 Excerpts from Grand Opera8.45 ‘"McGlusky the Sea Rover"
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.15 Supper Dance; Horace Heid;10,0 Close down |
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30. Health Talk
9. 0 -Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
10. 0 To-day with Aesop
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter ents
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)4.45 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Handy Man session6.15 London News
6.30 Long Long Ago
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol

27.45 Fate Blows the Whistle8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Songs of Love and Devotion
8.45 Never a Dull Moment
9. 5 George and Nell
10. O The District Quiz
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. 0 London News
11.15 Variety Band Box

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 To-day with Aesop10.15 Morning Melodies

10.30
10.45

12.35
2. 0

ofa

DORPWNN

.
*

aaSaoSanaic

58

=
ogioo

ab

bh
od

Ma Perkins
Big Sister

12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever YoungWomen’s World
The Junior Quiz
London News
Wind in the Bracken
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
So the Story GoesShort Short Stories
Songs of Love and Devotion
Give it a Name Jackpots
George and Nell
When Did This Happen?The Missing Millions
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH/ 1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy
0. 0 To-day with Aesop0.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 linda’s First Love :2.30 The Home Service :session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)4.45 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Songs of Good Cheer
6.15 London News
6.30 His Last Plunge
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol7.45 Those We Love
8. 5 Short Short Stories8.20 Songs of Love and Devotien8.45 Fashion Spotlight9.1 George and Nell
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 Yes Indeed: ‘The SwingBand--Its Sections and Units
11. O© Lendon News
~ —

4ZB 1310 rots are m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 To-day with Aésop
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.fhi. Anne Stewart Talks
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service a

=:ee?For Ever Young330 Hot Dates in History
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)4.45 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Blair of the Mounties
6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
The Pearl of Pezores
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Songs of Love and Devotion
The Crimson Circle
George and Nell » .

Music of the British «Isles
Songs of Good Cheer
London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. Op.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 The Rajah’s Racer
7. 0 Gardening session7.15 "To-day with Aesep7.30 Woman in White
7.45 Submarine Patrol
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8 5 For Ever Young
3.20 Songs of Love and Devotion8.45 The Hunchback of Ban Aij
9. 0 Gsorge dnd Nei!
8.30 Anne Stewart Talks
9.45 Popular Classics
0. C Close down
|
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